

11 M A C T 459/25
DEEPAK KUMAR Vs. MD. ISRAFIL

18.11.2025

Present: Sh. R.N. Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
None for the R1 and R2.
Sh. Raghav Gupta, Ld. counsel for the Insurance
Co./R3.

It is submitted by ld. Counsel that the revision in offer is not yet approved from the insurance company, therefore list for prelok adlata hearing on **09.12.2025**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.11.2025